

SB232_L.052

Amendment No. _____

SB22-232

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Herod

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 6, line 6, strike "UNLESS AS OTHERWISE
- 2 PROVIDED UNDER" and substitute "EXCEPT AS MODIFIED IN EXCEPTIONAL
- 3 CIRCUMSTANCES BY THE BOARD PURSUANT TO".

- 4 Page 8, strike line 7 and substitute "FIVE MEMBERS, AND FOUR-YEARS FOR
- 5 THE REMAINING FIVE".

- 6 Page 24, line 20, strike "RENTS," and substitute "RENTS, EXCEPT AS
- 7 OTHERWISE ALLOWED UNDER THIS PART 11,".

** ** ** ** **